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50 DORSO FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 DI FRANCESCO ILENIA 1998 RAG F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.39,00 0.37,3 50
2 TAGLIONI GIULIA 1998 RAG F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO 0.40,40 0.38,6 46
3 ROCCHI FRANCESCA 1997 RAG F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO 0.38,10 0.39,3 42
4 MAURO DESIREE 1998 RAG F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO 0.41,90 0.40,2 39
4 SILIPO GIULIA 1997 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.40,2 39
6 NIKKARE GRETTA MARIJA 1998 RAG F FIUMICINO NUOTO 50DO 0.41,80 0.40,7 33
7 DE MONTE SARA 1998 RAG F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.40,50 0.40,9 30
8 MILAZZO SILVIA 1998 RAG F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.40,80 0.41,0 27
9 PROIETTI GIULIA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.41,2 24
10 ABBATE FLAMINIA 1998 RAG F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO 0.42,70 0.41,3 22
11 PINNA SARA 1997 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.41,6 20
12 BALBO DI VINADIO SOFIA 1998 RAG F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.43,80 0.42,0 18
12 SCARANO ALESSIA 1998 RAG F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.44,20 0.42,0 18
12 MANFREDI MATILDE 1997 RAG F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO ST 0.42,0 18
15 CERQUETTI ALESSANDRA 1998 RAG F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO 0.41,20 0.42,3 12
16 DE SILVESTRI VERONICA 1997 RAG F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO ST 0.43,1 10
17 LANCIONI SARA 1997 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.44,2 8
18 MAMONE ILARIA 1998 RAG F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.46,40 0.44,3 7
19 PERRI ELENA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.45,2 6

1 MASTROIANNI ELEONORA 1996 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.36,8 50
2 TOMASSI ALESSIA 1995 JUN F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.38,20 0.38,5 46
3 CHIARELLO DEBORA 1996 JUN F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.40,10 0.40,0 42
4 SPINOLA BEATRICE 1996 JUN F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO ST 0.40,1 39
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5 BARELLI VANESSA 1996 JUN F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.40,80 0.41,1 36
6 IORI VALENTINA 1995 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.42,5 33
7 DI PIAZZA GIULIA 1995 JUN F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO ST 0.51,0 30
 BUCCAFUSCO SILVIA 1996 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST ASS

1 CIVILLA GIORGIA 1994 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.36,0 50
2 CARRIERI VERONICA 1993 CAD F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.35,50 0.36,5 46
3 CHIALASTRI SARA 1994 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.37,2 42
4 COPPOLA VITTORIA 1994 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.37,7 39

50 DORSO MASTER FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 CAPITO ALESSIA 1989 M20 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO ST 0.36,8 50
2 DE ANGELIS ERIKA 1991 M20 F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO 0.40,00 0.37,3 46
3 DIRKMAAT FARIDA 1992 M20 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.37,60 0.38,0 42
4 DE VITA SERENA 1989 M20 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.48,2 39

1 GRAMILLANO MICHELA 1984 M25 F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.34,00 0.34,4 50

1 COSTANZI LARA 1980 M30 F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO ST 0.42,7 50

1 FOGLIETTI KATIA 1973 M35 F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO ST 0.42,1 50
2 LEGA MICHELA 1973 M35 F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.41,00 0.45,2 46
3 VITALE BARBARA 1976 M35 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.44,50 0.45,8 42
4 D'ANGELI KATIA 1973 M35 F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO 0.51,70 0.48,2 39

LEONARDI GIORGIA 1971 M40 F ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 1.00,00 ASS

1 PUDDU FRANCESCA 1967 M45 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO ST 0.57,9 50

1 CARESTINI NICOLETTA 1962 M50 F ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 0.55,00 0.42,9 50



50 DORSO MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 GALLUCCI MATTEO 1997 RAG M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.38,90 0.35,0 50
2 CONSALVO FRANCESCO 1997 RAG M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.36,90 0.36,2 46
3 PIRAS RICCARDO 1998 RAG M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO 0.38,70 0.36,6 42
4 SANTORO SIMONE 1997 RAG M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.39,60 0.36,9 39
5 MARIOTTI LORENZO 1998 RAG M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.37,6 36
6 GIOVANNONI YOURI 1998 RAG M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO 0.42,70 0.38,7 33
7 SANTIMARROCCHI DAVIDE 1997 RAG M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO 0.46,70 0.40,1 30
8 ALTIERI DAVIDE 1998 RAG M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO 0.42,00 0.40,2 27
9 DELLA VALLE MARIO 1997 RAG M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.43,20 0.40,7 24
9 MARCELLO LEONARDO 1998 RAG M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.40,7 24
11 EPIFANI GABRIELE 1998 RAG M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO 0.46,50 0.41,1 20
12 MASTRANTONI LORENZO 1998 RAG M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.42,40 0.41,5 18
13 QUAGLIETTA SIMONE 1998 RAG M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO 0.43,90 0.41,6 16
14 TIBERTI STEFANO 1998 RAG M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO 0.43,50 0.43,2 14
14 CATERINO ALESSANDRO 1997 RAG M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO ST 0.43,2 14
16 OLIVA FEDERICO 1997 RAG M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.49,50 0.45,3 10
17 BRAGALONE GIORDANO 1998 RAG M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50DO ST 0.54,9 8
18 DENTI ANDREA 1998 RAG M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50DO ST 0.55,6 7
19 COSTA MARIO 1998 RAG M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO ST 1.05,0 6
 COLAIUDA GIANMARCO 1997 RAG M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO 0.49,00 SQ

1 CATERINO ANDREA 1995 JUN M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO ST 0.36,5 50
2 BALLETTE EMANUELE 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.38,0 46
3 FARINA CRISTIANO 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.38,2 42
4 FANTOLI MATTIA 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.40,1 39
5 PICCIOLI VALENTINO 1995 JUN M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO ST 0.43,3 36
6 MARIANI MIRK0 1995 JUN M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO ST 0.44,4 33
7 DI SALVATORI RICCARDO 1995 JUN M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO 0.45,00 0.45,7 30



8 CHIUMENTO MIRKO 1996 JUN M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.46,90 0.46,3 27
 SULIS RICCARDO 1996 JUN M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.35,00 ASS
 FORCELLINI LORENZO 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST ASS

1 DE BLASIO VALERIO 1993 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.31,4 50
2 MEZZASALMA MAURIZIO 1993 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.31,5 46
3 BOSSETTI RICCARDO 1994 CAD M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.37,70 0.33,5 42
4 CIAMBELLA FRANCESCO 1994 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.35,9 39
5 CARLONI DAVIDE 1993 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.37,5 36
6 CANNAVO' MATTEO 1993 CAD M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.36,20 0.37,8 33
7 DE ANGELIS ALESSANDRO 1994 CAD M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.39,50 0.39,5 30
7 PALONE MIRKO 1993 CAD M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.41,60 0.39,5 30

50 DORSO MASTER MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 FERNANDEZ ALESSIO 1992 M20 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.35,90 0.34,5 50
2 COPPOLA GIACOMO 1990 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.35,3 46
3 CEVOLANI GIANLUCA 1992 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.35,7 42
4 CARRIERI DAVIDE 1990 M20 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.35,60 0.36,4 39
5 FANTOLI ANDREA 1992 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.38,3 36
6 GUSEV ALEXEY 1992 M20 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO ST 0.39,4 33
7 LANCIONI IVAN 1990 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.39,9 30
8 BOMBACIGNO FLAVIO 1989 M20 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO ST 0.41,4 27
 ROSELLI ANDREA 1990 M20 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 0.45,00 ASS

1 CANALE GIANLUCA 1986 M25 M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.33,00 0.33,4 50
2 GIGLIOFIORITO MATTEO 1983 M25 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.33,8 46
3 CAPPELLETTI FABRIZIO 1984 M25 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO 0.41,00 0.40,8 42
4 ANGELINI DARIO 1983 M25 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST 0.43,5 39

1 GALLUCCI DANIELE 1980 M30 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO ST 0.39,8 50



 PANSA ANTONIO 1978 M30 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 0.50,00 ASS

1 MARIANI STEFANO 1974 M35 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.41,90 0.39,8 50
 FABIANI SIGISMONDO 1975 M35 M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.37,00 ASS
 REISONI ALESSANDRO 1976 M35 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO ST ASS
 SALAMENA EMILIANO 1976 M35 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST ASS

 MARROCCO SIMONE 1971 M40 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 0.47,00 ASS
 CATAPANO GIOVANNI 1969 M40 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 0.50,00 ASS

1 RUIZ LUCIO 1965 M45 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 0.50,00 0.45,9 50

1 MIANI ALESSANDRO 1949 M60 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO 0.49,20 0.46,4 50

50 RANA FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 SILIPO GIULIA 1997 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.43,1
2 PAGANO ANNA 1998 RAG F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.43,70 0.43,6
3 CATAMO CHIARA 1998 RAG F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.43,00 0.44,6
4 MAURO DESIREE 1998 RAG F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN 0.45,70 0.45,6
5 SCARANO ALESSIA 1998 RAG F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.47,80 0.45,7
5 PROIETTI GIULIA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.45,7
7 CERQUETTI ALESSANDRA 1998 RAG F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN 0.44,60 0.45,8
8 CABASINO CECILIA 1998 RAG F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.44,80 0.45,9
8 MAMONE ILARIA 1998 RAG F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.46,60 0.45,9
10 DI FRANCESCO ILENIA 1998 RAG F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.46,80 0.46,4
11 ROCCHI FRANCESCA 1997 RAG F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN 0.46,30 0.46,6
12 MILAZZO SILVIA 1998 RAG F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.46,00 0.47,3
13 TAGLIONI GIULIA 1998 RAG F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN 0.45,60 0.47,4
14 MANFREDI MATILDE 1997 RAG F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN ST 0.48,6
15 DE SILVESTRI VERONICA 1997 RAG F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50RN ST 0.48,7



16 ABBATE FLAMINIA 1998 RAG F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN 0.48,90 0.48,8
17 DE MONTE SARA 1998 RAG F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.47,40 0.48,9
18 LANCIONI SARA 1997 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.50,3
19 PINNA SARA 1997 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.51,0
20 PERRI ELENA 1998 RAG F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.52,5
21 NIKKARE GRETTA MARIJA 1998 RAG F FIUMICINO NUOTO 50RN 0.53,80 0.53,0

1 TOMASSI ALESSIA 1995 JUN F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.42,00 0.43,1
2 CHIARELLO DEBORA 1996 JUN F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.43,00 0.44,8
3 MASTROIANNI ELEONORA 1996 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.46,0
4 IORI VALENTINA 1995 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.49,5
5 BARELLI VANESSA 1996 JUN F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.48,60 0.50,2
6 DI PIAZZA GIULIA 1995 JUN F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN ST 0.59,3
 BUCCAFUSCO SILVIA 1996 JUN F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST ASS

1 CHIALASTRI SARA 1994 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.40,8
2 CARRIERI VERONICA 1993 CAD F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.42,30 0.42,5
3 COPPOLA VITTORIA 1994 CAD F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.43,5

50 RANA MASTER FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 DE ANGELIS ERIKA 1991 M20 F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50RN 0.42,00 0.41,2
2 DIRKMAAT FARIDA 1992 M20 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.40,60 0.41,5
3 CAPITO ALESSIA 1989 M20 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN ST 0.43,5
4 DE VITA SERENA 1989 M20 F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.48,9
5 ANZENI MICHELA 1990 M20 F FIUMICINO NUOTO 50RN 0.51,30 0.51,9

1 GRAMILLANO MICHELA 1984 M25 F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.43,00 0.40,1

1 GOZZI SILVIA 1980 M30 F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.45,00 0.44,4
2 COSTANZI LARA 1980 M30 F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN ST 0.52,6



1 VITALE BARBARA 1976 M35 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.46,70 0.49,8
2 D'ANGELI KATIA 1973 M35 F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN 0.56,70 0.56,5

LEONARDI GIORGIA 1971 M40 F ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 1.00,00 ASS

1 PUDDU FRANCESCA 1967 M45 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN ST 0.53,0

50 RANA MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 DE PORTU TOMMASO 1997 RAG M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.41,30 0.38,4
2 PIRAS RICCARDO 1998 RAG M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN 0.40,00 0.39,3
3 MARCELLO LEONARDO 1998 RAG M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.40,1
4 SANTORO SIMONE 1997 RAG M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.42,50 0.40,5
5 MASTRANTONI LORENZO 1998 RAG M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.43,60 0.41,3
6 SANTIMARROCCHI DAVIDE 1997 RAG M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50RN 0.44,00 0.41,7
6 MARIOTTI LORENZO 1998 RAG M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.41,7
8 TORQUATI EDOARDO 1997 RAG M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.44,50 0.42,6
9 CATERINO ALESSANDRO 1997 RAG M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN ST 0.42,8
10 DELLA VALLE MARIO 1997 RAG M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.46,10 0.43,8
11 GIOVANNONI YOURI 1998 RAG M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN 0.50,20 0.46,6
12 ALTIERI DAVIDE 1998 RAG M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50RN 0.48,00 0.47,0
13 COLAIUDA GIANMARCO 1997 RAG M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50RN 0.49,50 0.47,7
14 QUAGLIETTA SIMONE 1998 RAG M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN 0.51,20 0.50,2
15 DENTI ANDREA 1998 RAG M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50RN ST 0.50,8
16 EPIFANI GABRIELE 1998 RAG M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN 0.59,40 0.54,4
17 BRAGALONE GIORDANO 1998 RAG M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50RN ST 0.56,5

1 FARINA CRISTIANO 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.35,1
2 BALLETTE EMANUELE 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.38,6
3 FANTOLI MATTIA 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.41,1



4 CATERINO ANDREA 1995 JUN M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN ST 0.41,3
5 CHIUMENTO MIRKO 1996 JUN M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.43,50 0.41,9
6 MARIANI MIRK0 1995 JUN M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50RN ST 0.45,0
7 DI SALVATORI RICCARDO 1995 JUN M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50RN 0.47,00 0.47,4
8 PICCIOLI VALENTINO 1995 JUN M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50RN ST 0.47,7
 SULIS RICCARDO 1996 JUN M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.41,00 ASS
 FORCELLINI LORENZO 1996 JUN M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST ASS

1 DE BLASIO VALERIO 1993 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.35,4
2 CANNAVO' MATTEO 1993 CAD M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.37,10 0.37,4
3 CIAMBELLA FRANCESCO 1994 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.37,8
4 MEZZASALMA MAURIZIO 1993 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.38,1
5 CARLONI DAVIDE 1993 CAD M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.39,6
6 DE ANGELIS ALESSANDRO 1994 CAD M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.42,00 0.40,9
7 BOSSETTI RICCARDO 1994 CAD M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.53,20 0.41,2

50 RANA MASTER MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 CEVOLANI GIANLUCA 1992 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.33,6
2 COPPOLA GIACOMO 1990 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.35,7
3 FANTOLI ANDREA 1992 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.39,2
4 GUSEV ALEXEY 1992 M20 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN ST 0.39,6
5 ROSELLI ANDREA 1990 M20 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 0.48,00 0.39,7
6 FERNANDEZ ALESSIO 1992 M20 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.40,10 0.39,9
7 BOMBACIGNO FLAVIO 1989 M20 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN ST 0.40,1
8 LANCIONI IVAN 1990 M20 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.40,9
9 CARRIERI DAVIDE 1990 M20 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.42,60 0.41,4

1 GIGLIOFIORITO MATTEO 1983 M25 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.39,3
2 DI LECCE DANIELE 1986 M25 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN ST 0.40,3
3 CAPPELLETTI FABRIZIO 1984 M25 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50RN 0.45,00 0.40,7



4 ANGELINI DARIO 1983 M25 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST 0.42,2
 MANCINI CLAUDIO 1986 M25 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50RN 0.33,50 ASS
 SACCHETTINI STEFANO 1986 M25 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50RN ST ASS

 GALLUCCI DANIELE 1980 M30 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN ST SQ
 PANSA ANTONIO 1978 M30 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 0.53,00 ASS

1 MARIANI STEFANO 1974 M35 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.43,50 0.42,6
 FABIANI SIGISMONDO 1975 M35 M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.43,00 ASS
 SALAMENA EMILIANO 1976 M35 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST ASS

1 BASTIANELLI ALESSANDRO 1940 M40 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN ST 0.37,6
 CATAPANO GIOVANNI 1969 M40 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 0.48,00 ASS
 MARROCCO SIMONE 1971 M40 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 0.50,00 ASS

1 RUIZ LUCIO 1965 M45 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 0.48,00 0.43,2

1 PENNASILICO GERARDO 1959 M50 M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.45,00 0.44,1

1 MIANI ALESSANDRO 1949 M60 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN 0.51,60 0.51,9

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL ASSOLUTA

 ATLETA CAT SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 MEZZASALMA(CAD),CHIALASTRI(CAD),CIVILLA(CAD),DE BLASIO(CAD) ASS A.S.D.FUNSPORT 4X50SL ST 1.55,7
2 CARRIERI V.(CAD)-TOMASSI(JUN)-BOSSETTI(CAD)-CANNAVO'(CAD) ASS AGEPI-NEW LINE 4X50SL ST 1.57,0
3 TAGLIONI(RAG)-PIRAS(RAG)-ROCCHI(RAG)-CATERINO(JUN) ASS CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 4X50SL ST 2.06,3
4 CONSALVO(RAG)-PAGANO(RAG)-GALLUCCI(RAG)-CATAMO(RAG) ASS TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 4X50SL 2.20,40 2.07,4
5 SANTIMARROCCHI(RAG)-ALTIERI(RAG)-DESILVESTRI(RAG)-DISALVATORI(RAG) ASS A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 4X50SL ST 2.18,9
 

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL MASTER



 ATLETA CAT SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 DIRKMAAT(M20)-CAPITO(M20)-CARRIERI D.(M20)-FERNANDEZ(M20) MAST AGEPI-NEW LINE 4X50SL ST 1.59,7
2 PASTORE(M20)-PENNASILICO(M50)-GRAMILLANO(M25)-LEGA(M35) MAST TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 4X50SL 2.16,50 2.06,5

25 DORSO FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 RIZZI AURORA 2005 GIOV F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.32,50 0.25,5 50
2 PASSARELLI FRANCESCA 2005 GIOV F ADS BELLE ARTI 25DO 0.27,00 0.26,7 46
3 ROSA GIULIA 2005 GIOV F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.39,00 0.28,3 42
4 DI STEFANO MARIA ROSA 2005 GIOV F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 25DO ST 0.28,5 39
5 PETTENELLO BENEDETTA 2005 GIOV F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.32,50 0.29,8 36
6 DE ROSA LAVINIA 2005 GIOV F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.36,50 0.30,4 33
7 VALERIANI ASIA 2005 GIOV F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.37,00 0.31,6 30
8 DE MICHELE  MIRIAM 2005 GIOV F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 25DO ST 0.33,6 27

1 GUAZZEROTTI ESTER MARIA 2004 ALL F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.25,00 0.24,3 50
1 DE ROSSI DANIELA 2004 ALL F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.26,00 0.24,3 50
3 BARONE GIULIA 2004 ALL F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25DO 0.28,00 0.24,6 42
3 PENNASILICO FRANCESCA 2004 ALL F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.32,00 0.24,6 42
5 OLIVA MARTINA 2004 ALL F AGEPI- NEW LINE 25DO 0.26,70 0.25,3 36
6 MAMMARELLA CLAUDIA 2004 ALL F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.27,00 0.25,5 33
7 NAPOLEONI SARA 2004 ALL F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.30,00 0.26,7 30
8 CARABBA ALLEGRA 2004 ALL F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.37,00 0.28,9 27
9 CLEMENTI VALERIA 2004 ALL F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25DO 0.30,00 0.29,5 24
 COLECCHIA SARA 2004 ALL F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.37,00 ASS

1 CALABRESE ASIA MARIA 2003 ES.C F AGEPI- NEW LINE 25DO 0.23,70 0.21,4 50
2 PASSARELLI MARTINA 2003 ES.C F ADS BELLE ARTI 25DO 0.25,00 0.23,8 46
2 ILLUMINATI BEATRICE 2003 ES.C F ADS BELLE ARTI 25DO 0.25,00 0.23,8 46

CATEGORIE BABY, GIOVANISSIMI , ALLIEVI e ES.C  



4 TAGLIAFIERRO GINEVRA 2003 ES.C F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 25DO 0.24,10 0.24,0 39
5 GALENO FRANCESCA 2003 ES.C F AGEPI- NEW LINE 25DO 0.29,80 0.28,6 36
 BATTAGLIA CHIARA 2003 ES.C F AGEPI- NEW LINE 25DO ST ASS

25 DORSO MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 POMPOSELLI MATTEO 2005 GIOV M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.31,50 0.26,1 50
2 PIRAS TOMMASO 2005 GIOV M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.36,00 0.30,7 46
3 LORETI GIORGIO 2005 GIOV M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.40,00 0.32,6 42

1 CAPITANI ALESSIO 2004 ALL M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.23,00 0.22,0 50
2 ESPOSITO MATTEO 2004 ALL M AGEPI- NEW LINE 25DO 0.27,90 0.22,4 46
3 BUCUR SILVIO VALENTINO 2004 ALL M AGEPI- NEW LINE 25DO 0.27,90 0.23,0 42
4 SANTARELLI ZENO 2004 ALL M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.31,50 0.24,1 39
5 RUOCCO ALFONSO 2004 ALL M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.33,00 0.24,8 36
6 LAURETI ALESSIO 2004 ALL M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25DO 0.24,00 0.26,2 33
7 PALAGGI MATTEO 2004 ALL M AGEPI- NEW LINE 25DO ST 0.28,7 30
8 MANGANI MARCO 2004 ALL M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.32,50 0.29,3 27
9 MAZZUCCO LEONARDO 2004 ALL M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.25,00 0.29,5 24
10 MANZI ANDREA 2004 ALL M AGEPI- NEW LINE 25DO 0.34,10 0.30,1 22
 RUBOLINO RICCARDO 2004 ALL M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.37,00 ASS

1 MORA MATTEO 2003 ES.C M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.20,00 0.20,2 50
2 RULLI FABRIZIO 2003 ES.C M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25DO 0.21,00 0.21,2 46
3 DEL VACCHIO SIMONE 2003 ES.C M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25DO 0.22,00 0.22,5 42
3 SAPONARO LEONARDO 2003 ES.C M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.24,10 0.22,5 42
5 DI MARZIO TOMMASO 2003 ES.C M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 25DO 0.23,70 0.24,1 36
6 PALATUCCI MICHELE 2003 ES.C M ADS BELLE ARTI 25DO 0.28,00 0.24,7 33
7 ANGELETTI VALERIO 2003 ES.C M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25DO 0.24,00 0.24,9 30
8 FELIZIANI MATTEO 2003 ES.C M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.24,00 0.25,0 27
9 PENNASILICO LEONARDO 2003 ES.C M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.29,40 0.25,2 24



10 TOVO FEDERICO 2003 ES.C M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25DO 0.24,00 0.25,7 22
11 DE PORTU PIETRO 2003 ES.C M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25DO 0.27,70 0.25,8 20
12 DURANTE CHRISTIAN 2003 ES.C M AGEPI- NEW LINE 25DO ST 0.26,2 18
13 LORENZONI GIACOMO 2003 ES.C M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 25DO ST 0.26,4 16
14 TRAFICANTE FRANCESCO 2003 ES.C M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25DO 0.26,00 0.26,5 14
15 CECI RICCARDO 2003 ES.C M ADS BELLE ARTI 25DO 0.30,00 0.27,5 12
16 EPIFANI CHRISTIAN 2003 ES.C M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 25DO ST 0.30,7 10
17 LEONETTI ANDREA 2003 ES.C M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 25DO ST 0.34,3 8
 CECCHETTI FILIPPO 2003 ES.C M ADS BELLE ARTI 25DO ST ASS

25 RANA FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 RIZZI AURORA 2005 GIOV F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.35,00 0.30,2
2 DE ROSA LAVINIA 2005 GIOV F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.40,00 0.35,4
3 PETTENELLO BENEDETTA 2005 GIOV F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.39,00 0.39,1
3 PASSARELLI FRANCESCA 2005 GIOV F ADS BELLE ARTI 25RN ST 0.39,1
5 DI STEFANO MARIA ROSA 2005 GIOV F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 25RN ST 0.39,2
6 ROSA GIULIA 2005 GIOV F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.44,00 0.39,8

1 MAMMARELLA CLAUDIA 2004 ALL F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25RN 0.30,00 0.27,9
2 DE ROSSI DANIELA 2004 ALL F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25RN 0.32,00 0.28,3
3 PENNASILICO FRANCESCA 2004 ALL F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.33,50 0.28,5
4 GUAZZEROTTI ESTER MARIA 2004 ALL F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25RN 0.32,00 0.28,6
5 OLIVA MARTINA 2004 ALL F AGEPI- NEW LINE 25RN 0.32,00 0.31,3
6 BARONE GIULIA 2004 ALL F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25RN 0.35,00 0.31,7
7 CLEMENTI VALERIA 2004 ALL F A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25RN 0.30,00 0.32,3
8 NAPOLEONI SARA 2004 ALL F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25RN 0.40,00 0.37,7
 COLECCHIA SARA 2004 ALL F SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25RN 0.35,00 ASS

1 CALABRESE ASIA MARIA 2003 ES.C F AGEPI- NEW LINE 25RN 0.26,90 0.27,0
2 TAGLIAFIERRO GINEVRA 2003 ES.C F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 25RN 0.28,30 0.27,4



3 BERNABEI OLIVIA 2003 ES.C F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.33,50 0.29,7
4 PASSARELLI MARTINA 2003 ES.C F ADS BELLE ARTI 25RN 0.40,00 0.30,3
5 ILLUMINATI BEATRICE 2003 ES.C F ADS BELLE ARTI 25RN 0.41,00 0.31,9
6 GALENO FRANCESCA 2003 ES.C F AGEPI- NEW LINE 25RN 0.32,90 0.33,1
7 BATTAGLIA CHIARA 2003 ES.C F AGEPI- NEW LINE 25RN ST 0.34,1

25 RANA MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 POMPOSELLI MATTEO 2005 GIOV M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.33,00 0.28,1

1 SANTARELLI ZENO 2004 ALL M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.32,50 0.26,6
2 LAURETI ALESSIO 2004 ALL M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25RN 0.28,00 0.27,2
3 CAPITANI ALESSIO 2004 ALL M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25RN 0.30,00 0.28,8
4 ESPOSITO MATTEO 2004 ALL M AGEPI- NEW LINE 25RN 0.32,40 0.28,9
5 BUCUR SILVIO VALENTINO 2004 ALL M AGEPI- NEW LINE 25RN 0.34,50 0.29,3
6 RUOCCO ALFONSO 2004 ALL M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.34,00 0.31,5
7 MANGANI MARCO 2004 ALL M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.33,50 0.32,8
8 MANZI ANDREA 2004 ALL M AGEPI- NEW LINE 25RN 0.49,00 0.34,6
9 PALAGGI MATTEO 2004 ALL M AGEPI- NEW LINE 25RN ST 0.36,0
 RUBOLINO RICCARDO 2004 ALL M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.36,50 ASS

1 DEL VACCHIO SIMONE 2003 ES.C M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25RN 0.24,00 0.25,1
2 MORA MATTEO 2003 ES.C M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25RN 0.27,00 0.25,4
3 RULLI FABRIZIO 2003 ES.C M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25RN 0.25,00 0.26,2
4 TOVO FEDERICO 2003 ES.C M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25RN 0.27,00 0.26,3
5 DI MARZIO TOMMASO 2003 ES.C M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 25RN 0.29,10 0.28,2
6 TUFANO LORENZO 2003 ES.C M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.33,50 0.29,0
7 DURANTE CHRISTIAN 2003 ES.C M AGEPI- NEW LINE 25RN ST 0.29,4
8 FELIZIANI MATTEO 2003 ES.C M SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 25RN 0.29,00 0.29,8
9 PENNASILICO LEONARDO 2003 ES.C M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.31,00 0.30,3
10 TRAFICANTE FRANCESCO 2003 ES.C M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25RN 0.30,00 0.30,8



11 PALATUCCI MICHELE 2003 ES.C M ADS BELLE ARTI 25RN 0.37,00 0.31,2
12 LORENZONI GIACOMO 2003 ES.C M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 25RN ST 0.32,3
13 ANGELETTI VALERIO 2003 ES.C M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 25RN 0.28,00 0.33,1
14 CECI RICCARDO 2003 ES.C M ADS BELLE ARTI 25RN 0.40,00 0.34,8
15 EPIFANI CHRISTIAN 2003 ES.C M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 25RN ST 0.36,4
 TAMBURRO LORENZO 2003 ES.C M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 25RN 0.29,80 ASS
 CECCHETTI FILIPPO 2003 ES.C M ADS BELLE ARTI 25RN ST ASS

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL BABY

 ATLETA CAT SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 CALABRESE(ES.C)-OLIVA(ALL)-BUCUR(ALL)-ESPOSITO(ALL) BABY AGEPI-NEW LINE 4X50SL ST 3.01,5
2 MORA(C)-MAMMARELLA(ALL)-TOVO(C)-DE ROSSI(ALL) BABY SPORT 2000 SSD ARL 4X50SL ST 3.09,7
3 PASSARELLI(C)-ILLUMINATI(C)-CECI(C)-PALATUCCI(C) BABY ADS BELLE ARTI 4X50SL 3.30,00 3.20,4
4 RULLI(E/C),DEL VACCHIO(E/C),BARONE(ALL),CLEMENTI(ALL) BABY A.S.D.FUNSPORT 4X50SL ST 3.22,9

50 DORSO FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 MACH MARTINA 2002 B1 F ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 0.53,00 0.47,0 50
2 POMPILI GIORGIA 2002 B1 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.56,70 0.50,3 46
3 GUGLIELMAN GIORGIA 2002 B1 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO ST 0.51,9 42
4 SCARANO SARA 2002 B1 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.55,90 0.52,1 39
4 MECUCCI MAYA 2002 B1 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 1.01,30 0.52,1 39
6 MACCARONE GIULIA 2002 B1 F ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 1.02,00 0.52,8 33
7 CANALE GIULIA 2002 B1 F ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 0.59,00 0.53,7 30
8 FRANCIOSI CARMEN 2002 B1 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO ST 0.56,5 27
9 PROFETA BENEDETTA 2002 B1 F ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO ST 0.56,9 24
10 MICCINI MICOL 2002 B1 F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO ST 0.59,1 22
11 LORENZONI GIORGIA 2002 B1 F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO ST 1.01,5 20

CATEGORIE  B/1, B/2, A/1 e A/2 



 PROZZO MICHELA 2002 B1 F ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 1.00,00 ASS

1 MOGETTA VALENTINA 2001 B2 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.41,90 0.40,7 50
2 OLMASTRONI SOFIA 2001 B2 F ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 0.50,00 0.43,1 46
3 TOMASSI CHIARA 2001 B2 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.44,80 0.43,6 42
4 VALLEBONA AZZURRA 2001 B2 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.45,50 0.43,8 39
5 CERQUETTI LISA 2001 B2 F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO 0.46,30 0.45,6 36
6 DI STEFANO GIULIA 2001 B2 F ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 0.52,00 0.45,8 33
7 INGARRICA ILARIA 2001 B2 F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.53,40 0.48,9 30
8 GALLO CHIARA 2001 B2 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO ST 0.50,6 27
9 CAVALLINI BEATRICE 2001 B2 F ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 0.53,00 0.51,3 24
10 D'ANGELO GIORGIA 2001 B2 F ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 0.54,00 0.52,4 22
11 DE TOMASSO CHIARA 2001 B2 F ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 1.00,00 0.54,3 20
12 NATALINI BEATRICE 2001 B2 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO ST 0.56,4 18
13 STAZI BENEDETTA 2001 B2 F FIUMICINO NUOTO 50DO ST 0.56,5 16
14 GENTILE CLARA 2001 B2 F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO ST 1.26,8 14

1 DI PIAZZA ELISA 2000 A1 F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO 0.49,20 0.45,8 50
2 FERRARI MARTA 2000 A1 F FIUMICINO NUOTO 50DO ST 0.51,6 46
3 ZITO VALENTINA 2000 A1 F FIUMICINO NUOTO 50DO 1.01,80 0.52,5 42
4 ANTONELLI FRANCESCA 2000 A1 F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO ST 1.00,0 39
 DI SISTO ERICA 2000 A1 F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO ST ASS

1 GABRIELE CHIARA 1999 A2 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.41,70 0.39,0 50
2 MOGETTA ARIANNA 1999 A2 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.43,90 0.41,9 46
3 DI SALVATORI LAVINIA 1999 A2 F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO 0.45,00 0.43,3 42
4 MARCHETTI ALICE 1999 A2 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.43,50 0.44,3 39
5 OLIVA FRANCESCA 1999 A2 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.53,60 0.52,6 36

50 DORSO MASCHILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA



1 GIOVANNONI IVAN 2002 B1 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO ST 0.42,4 50
2 DI STEFANO SALVO 2002 B1 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO ST 0.44,3 46
3 TORQUATI FRANCESCO 2002 B1 M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.57,10 0.49,5 42
4 ORTENZI GIULIO 2002 B1 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO ST 0.50,1 39
5 RABBENI MARCO 2002 B1 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.57,40 0.53,3 36
6 MANZI ALESSIO 2002 B1 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 1.01,10 0.55,5 33
7 FORMISANO FABIO 2002 B1 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50DO ST 0.57,4 30
8 FONTANA FRANCESCO 2002 B1 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 1.00,00 0.58,0 27
9 DE MICHELE MATTEO 2002 B1 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO ST 0.58,6 24

1 ALICICCO GUGLIELMO 2001 B2 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 0.49,00 0.43,1 50
2 ALFI' PIETRO 2001 B2 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 0.53,00 0.47,7 46
3 LICCARDI MICHELE 2001 B2 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 0.55,00 0.47,8 42
4 DARODA VASCO 2001 B2 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 0.55,00 0.48,9 39
4 IORIZZO DIEGO 2001 B2 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50DO 0.56,50 0.48,9 39
6 MARTINI ANDREA 2001 B2 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.52,00 0.50,3 33
7 PIRATONI GIORGIO SEBASTIAN 2001 B2 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO 0.51,90 0.50,7 30
8 CAIAFFA EMANUELE 2001 B2 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 0.57,00 0.50,8 27
9 CASELLA GEPPO 2001 B2 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 0.57,00 0.52,1 24
10 VOLPE FEDERICO 2001 B2 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 0.55,00 0.53,0 22
11 D'ONOFRIO GABRIELE 2001 B2 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 0.55,00 0.53,7 20
12 COSTANZA GABRIELE 2001 B2 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50DO 1.00,60 0.55,4 18
13 FELICIONI VALERIO 2001 B2 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO ST 0.58,6 16
 QUINZI JACOPO 2001 B2 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 0.55,00 ASS

1 DELLA VALLE FRANCESCO 2000 A1 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.42,90 0.38,8 50
2 DE PORTU MATTEO 2000 A1 M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50DO 0.42,30 0.40,5 46
3 GENTILI GABRIELE 2000 A1 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.43,80 0.41,6 42
4 SCIAMANNA NADIR 2000 A1 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.44,80 0.42,9 39
5 FIORUCCI LUCA 2000 A1 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.40,30 0.43,5 39
6 DEL BOVE DANIELE 2000 A1 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO 0.45,30 0.44,1 33
7 FINIZIA DAVIDE 2000 A1 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.47,30 0.44,4 30



8 DI GIACOMO ANDREA 2000 A1 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO 0.48,90 0.45,8 27
9 MARINARO MICHEL 2000 A1 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO ST 0.48,9 24
10 BALBINOT FEDERICO 2000 A1 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO ST 0.53,6 22
11 SANTINI ANDREA 2000 A1 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO ST 1.03,2 20
 DI STEFANO DAVIDE 2000 A1 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50DO 0.49,00 ASS
 ROCCHETTO ALESSANDRO 2000 A1 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50DO ST ASS
 TROMBETTI FEDERICO 2000 A1 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO ST ASS

1 DE VITO DAVIDE 1999 A2 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.38,10 0.36,2 50
2 MONTINI FEDERICO 1999 A2 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.39,90 0.39,7 46
3 LOCHI VALERIO 1999 A2 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.45,00 0.41,2 42
4 BARBARA LEONARDO 1999 A2 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50DO 0.42,60 0.42,5 39
4 ARNAUTU RARES GABRIEL 1999 A2 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.44,30 0.42,5 39
6 GUAIDA ANDREA 1999 A2 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.44,00 0.44,1 33
6 DE ANGELIS MARCO 1999 A2 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50DO 0.47,10 0.44,1 33
8 COSTA ALESSIO 1999 A2 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO ST 0.48,4 27
9 CICCOMARTINO LORENZO 1999 A2 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50DO ST 0.51,7 24

50 RANA FEMMINILE

 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 MECUCCI MAYA 2002 B1 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 1.02,60 0.54,1
2 POMPILI GIORGIA 2002 B1 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.59,60 0.54,3
3 MACH MARTINA 2002 B1 F ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 1.00,00 0.57,5
4 SCARANO SARA 2002 B1 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 1.03,10 0.59,4
5 MACCARONE GIULIA 2002 B1 F ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 1.07,00 1.00,0
6 CANALE GIULIA 2002 B1 F ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 1.05,00 1.03,0
6 MICCINI MICOL 2002 B1 F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50RN ST 1.03,0
8 GUGLIELMAN GIORGIA 2002 B1 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN ST 1.03,8
9 LORENZONI GIORGIA 2002 B1 F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50RN ST 1.10,8
10 PROFETA BENEDETTA 2002 B1 F ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN ST 1.22,3
 FRANCIOSI CARMEN 2002 B1 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN ST SQ



 PROZZO MICHELA 2002 B1 F ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 1.05,00 ASS

1 MOGETTA VALENTINA 2001 B2 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.46,20 0.47,7
2 OLMASTRONI SOFIA 2001 B2 F ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 0.57,00 0.48,7
3 CATAMO SILVIA 2001 B2 F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.50,80 0.49,4
4 VALLEBONA AZZURRA 2001 B2 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.51,80 0.49,6
5 CERQUETTI LISA 2001 B2 F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN 0.53,00 0.50,2
6 TOMASSI CHIARA 2001 B2 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.50,50 0.51,5
7 NATALINI BEATRICE 2001 B2 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN ST 0.53,0
8 DI STEFANO GIULIA 2001 B2 F ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 1.00,00 0.54,2
9 CAVALLINI BEATRICE 2001 B2 F ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 0.59,00 0.57,3
10 DE TOMASSO CHIARA 2001 B2 F ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 1.02,00 0.57,8
11 D'ANGELO GIORGIA 2001 B2 F ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 1.00,00 0.58,8
12 GALLO CHIARA 2001 B2 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN ST 0.59,8
13 STAZI BENEDETTA 2001 B2 F FIUMICINO NUOTO 50RN 1.21,40 1.11,1
 GENTILE CLARA 2001 B2 F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50RN ST ASS

1 CABASINO SOFIA 2000 A1 F TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.50,20 0.51,1
2 DI PIAZZA ELISA 2000 A1 F CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN 0.52,70 0.53,6
3 FERRARI MARTA 2000 A1 F FIUMICINO NUOTO 50RN ST 0.58,7
4 ANTONELLI FRANCESCA 2000 A1 F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50RN ST 1.00,0
5 ZITO VALENTINA 2000 A1 F FIUMICINO NUOTO 50RN 1.08,40 1.01,8
 DI SISTO ERICA 2000 A1 F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50RN ST ASS

1 GABRIELE CHIARA 1999 A2 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.46,90 0.46,5
2 MOGETTA ARIANNA 1999 A2 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.50,50 0.47,4
3 DI SALVATORI LAVINIA 1999 A2 F A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50RN 0.57,00 0.47,5
4 OLIVA FRANCESCA 1999 A2 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.59,20 0.53,6
 MARCHETTI ALICE 1999 A2 F AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.49,00 SQ

50 RANA MASCHILE



 ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 GIOVANNONI IVAN 2002 B1 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN 0.59,50 0.51,7
2 DI STEFANO SALVO 2002 B1 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50RN ST 0.53,9
3 RABBENI MARCO 2002 B1 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 1.03,00 0.57,5
4 ORTENZI GIULIO 2002 B1 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN ST 0.57,7
5 FORMISANO FABIO 2002 B1 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50RN ST 0.59,1
6 DE MICHELE MATTEO 2002 B1 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50RN ST 1.16,3
 FONTANA FRANCESCO 2002 B1 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 1.10,00 SQ
 MANZI ALESSIO 2002 B1 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 1.27,80 SQ

1 ALFI' PIETRO 2001 B2 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 0.58,00 0.50,7
2 FELICIONI VALERIO 2001 B2 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50RN 0.58,80 0.51,7
3 ALICICCO GUGLIELMO 2001 B2 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 1.00,00 0.53,2
4 DARODA VASCO 2001 B2 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 1.00,00 0.54,0
5 LICCARDI MICHELE 2001 B2 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 0.59,00 0.54,4
6 MARTINI ANDREA 2001 B2 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.56,70 0.54,5
7 PIRATONI GIORGIO SEBASTIAN 2001 B2 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN 0.59,60 0.54,5
8 IORIZZO DIEGO 2001 B2 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50RN 0.53,30 0.55,4
9 D'ONOFRIO GABRIELE 2001 B2 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 1.00,00 1.00,9
10 CAIAFFA EMANUELE 2001 B2 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 1.00,00 1.01,0
11 COSTANZA GABRIELE 2001 B2 M FIUMICINO NUOTO 50RN 1.14,50 1.03,9

VOLPE FEDERICO 2001 B2 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 1.00,00 SQ
RUBOLINO MATTEO 2001 B2 M TIRO A VOLO NUOTO 50RN 0.56,20 ASS
QUINZI JACOPO 2001 B2 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 1.00,00 ASS

1 DELLA VALLE FRANCESCO 2000 A1 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.42,40 0.39,7
2 FINIZIA DAVIDE 2000 A1 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.49,40 0.46,3
3 DEL BOVE DANIELE 2000 A1 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN 0.47,30 0.47,1
4 FIORUCCI LUCA 2000 A1 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.53,50 0.47,8
5 GENTILI GABRIELE 2000 A1 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.50,00 0.48,0
6 SCIAMANNA NADIR 2000 A1 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.52,50 0.50,9
7 DI GIACOMO ANDREA 2000 A1 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN 1.02,80 0.57,0



8 SANTINI ANDREA 2000 A1 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50RN ST 1.06,7
MARINARO MICHEL 2000 A1 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN ST SQ
DI STEFANO DAVIDE 2000 A1 M ADS BELLE ARTI 50RN 0.58,00 ASS
ROCCHETTO ALESSANDRO 2000 A1 M A.S.D.FUNSPORT 50RN ST ASS
TROMBETTI FEDERICO 2000 A1 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN ST ASS

1 DE VITO DAVIDE 1999 A2 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.41,30 0.38,7
2 MONTINI FEDERICO 1999 A2 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.43,40 0.41,8
3 DE ANGELIS MARCO 1999 A2 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.45,80 0.44,5
4 LOCHI VALERIO 1999 A2 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.51,50 0.48,5
5 ARNAUTU RARES GABRIEL 1999 A2 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.51,70 0.50,0
5 GUAIDA ANDREA 1999 A2 M AGEPI- NEW LINE 50RN 0.52,80 0.50,0
7 CICCOMARTINO LORENZO 1999 A2 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50RN ST 0.55,5
8 COSTA ALESSIO 1999 A2 M A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 50RN ST 1.01,2
 BARBARA LEONARDO 1999 A2 M CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 50RN 0.48,80 SQ

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL ESORDIENTI B

 ATLETA CAT SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 OLMASTRONI(B2)-DI STEFANO(B2)-ALFI'(B2)-ALICICCO(B2) ES.B ADS BELLE ARTI 4X50SL 3.00,00 2.29,9
2 TOMASSI(B2)-MARTINI(B2)-ORTENZI(B2)-MOGETTA(B2) ES.B AGEPI-NEW LINE 4X50SL ST 2.35,7
3 DISTEFANO SALVO(B1)-MICCINI(B1)-DEMICHELEM(B1)LORENZONI(B1)- ES.B A.S.D. NUOTO RIETI 4X50SL ST 3.13,5

STAFFETTA 4X50 SL ESORDIENTI A

 ATLETA CAT SOCIETA' DIST T.ISCR T.GARA
1 DE VITO(A2)-DELLAVALLE(A1)-GABRIELE(A2)-MOGETTA(A2) ES.A AGEPI-NEW LINE 4X50SL ST 2.12,7
2 CERQUETTI(B2)-BARBARA(A2)-DIPIAZZA(A1)-DELBOVE(A1) ES.A CAMPAGNANO NUOTO 4X50SL ST 2.30,3
3 ZITO(A1)-STAZI(B2)-COSTANZA(B2)-IORIZZO(B2) ES.A FIUMICINO NUOTO 4X50SL ST 3.15,5

INFO: WWW.ASIROMA.ORG - settorenuoto@asiroma.org
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